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TASKI dorsalino Serie 

8003580 SEV S10 220-240V/50-60Hz 02
8003590 EURO S10 220-240V/50-60Hz 02
8004120 UK S10 220-240V/50-60Hz 02

8003600  NA S10C 100-120V/50-60Hz 02
7511129  WW S10-400 115V/400Hz 02
7515821 CN S10PRC 220-240V/50-60Hz 02

Postfach CH 9542 Münchwilen

Telefon +41 71  969 27 27 Fax +41  71  969 22 53

Ersatzteilliste

Liste des pièces de rechange

Spare parts list



 



1 TASKI dorsalino

S003608 TASKI dorsalino TASKI dorsalino TASKI dorsalino

Pos.
No.

Artikelnr.
Article No.
Item No.

Bestellnr.
No. de com
Order No.

Model
Stck.
Piè.
Qty.

Bezeichnung Designation Description

1 S003585 1.00 dorsalino dorsalino dorsalino

2 S003596 1.00 Zubehör Accessoires Accessories



2 TASKI dorsalino

S003585 dorsalino dorsalino dorsalino

Pos.
No.

Artikelnr.
Article No.
Item No.

Bestellnr.
No. de com
Order No.

Model
Stck.
Piè.
Qty.

Bezeichnung Designation Description

101 16324-10 4101820 1.00 Abdeckung kpl Couvercle compl Cover compl

103 16324-11 4101830 1.00 Filtersack kpl Sac filtre compl Dust bag compl

104 16324-26 4121998 1.00 Tragriemen Set Kit bretelles Carrying strap

107 1840/009 4071680 4.00 PT-Schr LK KS KA50x12 Vis pour plastique KA50x12 Screw for plastic KA50x12

108 3304/334 4101960 2.00 Klammer Fixation Clamp

109 8401/180 4094580 0.41 Dichtungsband 10x5 Bande d'étanchéité 10x5 Sealing strip 10x5

110 16324-13 4101850 1.00 Dichtung Joint Gasket

112 16324-24 4101940 2.00 Platte Plaque Plate

113 4531/172 4122004 1.00 Schutzkappe Capot de protection Protection cap

114 4215/3 4023260 1.00 Kabelbinder 200 Bande à lier les câbles 200 Cable tie 200

115 16324-15 4101870 1.00 Unterteil kpl ohne Netzkabel Embase compl sans câble Base compl without main cord

116 16324-17 4101890 1.00 Schalldämpfung Isolation phonique Noise absorbing

117 3304/228 4094700 1.00 Bolzen Goujon Bolt

118 3304/226 4094710 1.00 Griff Poignée Handle

119 1854/304 4069140 2.00 L-Bl-Schr KS Sp 4,8x13 Vis à tôle tête cyl. B 4,2x13 Pan Head Tapp.Screw B 4,2x13

120 16324-16 4101880 1.00 Deckel Couvercle Cover

121 16324-18 4101900 1.00 Filter Filtre Filter

123 8658/2 4017280 0.08 Moosgummi Profil 16/10 Profilé en caoutchouc mousse Foam rubber profile 16/10

124 4813/100 4094730 1.00 Entstörkondensator 0,75µF Condensateur 0,75µF Noise supp capacitor 0,75µF

125 3304/229 4122907 7511129 1.00 Umwandler 60/400Hz Convertisseur 60/400Hz Converter 60/400Hz

126 4679/129 4099610 8003580 1.00 Motorturbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Turbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Vacuum motor 230V 50-60Hz 1050W

126 4679/129 4099610 8003590 1.00 Motorturbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Turbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Vacuum motor 230V 50-60Hz 1050W

126 4679/129 4099610 8004120 1.00 Motorturbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Turbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Vacuum motor 230V 50-60Hz 1050W

126 4679/129 4099610 7515821 1.00 Motorturbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Turbine 230V 50-60Hz 1050W Vacuum motor 230V 50-60Hz 1050W

126 4679/132 4122270 8003600 1.00 Motorturbine 120V 50-60Hz 956W Turbine 120V 50-60Hz 956W Vacuum motor 120V 50-60Hz 956W

126 4679/133 4122981 7511129 1.00 Motorturbine 120V 400Hz Turbine 120V 400Hz Vacuum motor 120V 400Hz

4700/122 4123076 7511129 2.00 Kohlebürste Balai charbon Carbon brush

127 16324-20 4101920 2.00 Lasche Éclisse Shackle

128 1840/017 4101980 4.00 PT-Schr LK KS KA50x20 Vis pour plastique KA50x20 Screw for plastic KA50x20

129 1854/126 4080750 1.00 L-Bl-Schr KS Sp 2,9x19 Vis à tôle tête cyl. C 2,9x19 Pan Head Tapp.Screw C 2,9x19

130 4016/202 4047420 1.00 Klemmenleiste 2-Pol 2,5 mm� Serre-fils 2-pôles 2,5 mm� Connection bloc 2-ways 2,5 mm�

131 1759/12 4022860 2.00 Scheibe 5,3/10x1 Rondelle 5,3/10x1 Washer 5,3/10x1

132 1207/44 4019670 2.00 L-Schr KS M5x20 Vis à tête cyl. bomb. M5x20 Raised cheese hd.screw M5x20

133 5811/100 4094570 1.00 Kabelverschraubung PG 9 Presse-étoupe PG 9 Cable bush PG 9

134 3304/336 4100330 1.00 Druckschalter Pressostat Pressure switch

135 17506-41 4091760 1.00 Zugschlinge Bande élastique Elastic cord

136 4425/021 4025940 1.00 Haken Crochet Hook

137 1759/113 4093840 7.00 Scheibe 5,3/15x1,2 Rondelle 5,3/15x1,2 Washer 5,3/15x1,2

140 30013-13 4101660 8003580 1.00 Netzkabel 2L SEV Câble d'alimentation 2L ASE Main cord 2L SEA

140 30013-15 4101670 8003590 1.00 Netzkabel 2L EURO Câble d'alimentation 2L EURO Main cord 2L EURO

140 14602-36 4123192 8004120 1.00 Netzkabel 2L UK Câble d'alimentation 2L UK Main cord 2L UK

140 33104-18 4030490 8003600 1.00 Netzkabel 2L NA Câble d'alimentation 2L NA Main cord 2L NA
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S003596 Zubehör Accessoires Accessories

Pos.
No.

Artikelnr.
Article No.
Item No.

Bestellnr.
No. de com
Order No.

Model
Stck.
Piè.
Qty.

Bezeichnung Designation Description

151 8503280 8503280 1.00 Saugschlauch Tuyau flexible Suction Hose

152 30016-31 4111220 1.00 Konusstück Manchon conique Fitting Piece, Cone

153 7510438 7510438 1.00 TASKI Teleskopsaugerohr TASKI Tige D'Aspiration Telescopique TASKI Telescopic Tube

154 30016-10 4098180 1.00 Rohrbogen Coude pour tige d'aspiration Suction Pipe Bend

155 8500560 8500560 1.00 Universalstaubdüse 30 Suceur a Pouss.Universal 30 Universal Dust Nozzle 30
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